
LOT 11
EGANS LANDING PB 5/387-387B

CONTRERAS ERNESTO L GARCIA/TAYLER SHEILA MARILYN
2855 ROBERT OLIVER AV
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-021L-0011-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1076.00

04/30/2025 MLU

08/26/2019 DJA 0.00 350,000 0 0 350,000

STANDARD
2

304,064
5,757

350,000
659,821
347,984
311,837

HX HB 50,722
261,115
659,821

0

550,443

2734/144 8/17/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARCIA ERNESTO

CONTRERAS ERNESTO L

1929/1270 7/24/2014 WD Q I 01 350,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SQUIRES WILLIAM T & K

GARCIA ERNESTO & SH

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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TOTAL JUST VALUE
NCON VALUE
INCOME VALUE
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20080473 ELEC OTHER 400 03/25/2008

20080250 XFOB 9,213 02/20/2008

B9610042 NEW CONSTR 83,032 09/18/1996

2015HX Base Yr

2855 ROBERT OLIVER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 2,093 127.2383 167.95 351,519 1997 1997 0 0 0 13.50 86.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1691

BAS 1,691 100 1997 1,691 245,663

DCK 304 10 2008 30 4,359

FEP 130 80 2008 104 15,109

FGR 471 55 1997 259 37,627

FOP 30 30 1997 9 1,308

2,626 2,093 304,064

BAS=[YR=1997] W16 N3 W20S42 E16 N5 E6 FOP=[YR=1997] S2 E5
FGR=[YR=1997] S21 E22 N24 W3 S3 W19$N6 W5 S4$ N4 E5 S6 E19 N3
E3 N20 FEP=[YR=2008]  N13 DCK=[YR=2008] E6 N16 W19 S16 E13 $
W10 S13 E10$ W10 N13 W3$.

BAS
1997

16
3

20

42

16

5

6

4

5

6

19
3
3

20

10

13

3

FOP
1997

5

6

5

4

FGR
1997

21

22

24

3
3

19

FEP
2008

13

10

13

10

DCK
2008

6

16

19

16

13

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1997 1997 3 79 2,765

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,039.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1997 1997 3 72 2,992

5,757

1 000100 C RES 100 0003 R-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 350,000.00 350,000.00 350,000


